
Kitano Bravo CH
68AA194

Geburtsdatum / Date de naissance: 25.5.2021

Farbe / Robe: Fuchs

alezan

Rasse / Race: CH

Kiton Star

2016 166DSP

Bravo

2012 165HA

Kannan 

1992NL

Quiara

2002DSP

Balou du Rouet

1999OL

Darco's Girl

2000WF

Voltaire

1979HA

Cementa

1984NL

Quincy (ex Omni Star)

1996NL

Rio de Janeiro

1985OL

Baloubet du Rouet

1989SF

Georgia

1995OL

Darco

1980B

Catinnia

1996WF

Furioso II

SF

Nimmerdor 147

NL

Quick Star

SF

Raphael 1170

WF

Galoubet A

SF

Continue

OL

Lugano

HA

Continue

OL

Abstammung / Ascendance:

Geschlecht / Sexe: M

Züchter / Naisseur:

Steinmann

Daniel

Oberwies 3

ZH

8630 Rüti ZH

D-510092616

NL-924130

D-510411302

D-310711712

D-331331099

D-412125000

20519797828

NL-846392

90100000163

90100006564

D-330408685

NL-040820796 F-82613446A

90100004585

F-89502905H

D-330567595

90100001078

D-330276190

90100007865

D-412357096

90100007860

D-330276190

CH

Stockmass / Taille (cm):

Schweizer Warmblut

ID ZVCH-FECH

UELN: 756018001156503

Les Long Prés 2

Postfach / case postale

CH-1580 Avenches

Tel. 026 676 63 40

Fax 026 676 63 45

Herdebuch 026 676 63 35

Internet: www.swisshorse.ch

E-Mail: info@swisshorse.ch

Credit Suisse IBAN: CH59 0483 5065 8381 2100 0


